Members' Allowances Payments and Expenses
- April 2019 to March 2020

Name

ANDREWS
STEPHEN

ANNETT MARK
BEALE JULIAN
BERRY TONY

BLOMEFIELD
GINA

BLOOMER
CLAIRE

BRASSINGTON
RAY

CHEUNG
TATYAN

COAKLEY SUE

COGGINS
ALISON

COLEMAN
PATRICK

COXCOON
RACHEL

DALE TONY

DOHERTY
ANDREW

DUTTON
ROBERT

EVEMY MIKE

FORDE JENNY

FOWLES
DAVID

HANCOCK
CHRISTOPHER

HARRIS JOE
HARRIS MARK

Basic
Allowance
and Special

Responsibility
Allowance
(SRA) (if
applicable)

9,371.04

4,897.88
9,371.04
6,723.65
4,489.28

4,489.28
7,102.15
408.60
1,021.50
408.60
7,102.15
11,102.18
11,102.18
11,510.78
408.60
13,306.45

11,510.78
612.90

1,021.50

18,327.99
11,510.78

ICT
Allowance

300.00

300.00
300.00
300.00
269.35

269.35

300.00

30.65

30.65

30.65

300.00

269.35

269.35

300.00

30.65

269.35

1,230.50
30.65

30.65

1,230.50
1,230.65

Mileage,
Travel,
Expenses &
Subsistence

1,220.90

198.90
1,220.90
0

335.25

134.40
0

0

0
332.75
136.98
0

0
145.30
32.50

138.54
0

184.30

1,091.87
0

Grand
Total

Comments

10,891.94

5,396.78
6,337.89
7.023.65

5,093.88| Elected -
2"d May 2019

4.758.63 Elected -
2"d May 2019

7,536.55

439.25| Term End
- 2"d May 2019

1,160.15| Term End
- 2"d May 2019

439.25| Term End
- 2"d May 2019

7,734.90

11,508.51 Elected -
2nd May 2019

11,371.53 Elected -
2" May 2019

11,810.78

584.55| Term End
- 2" May 2019

13,608.30| Elected -
2nd May 2019

12,879.82

643.55| Term End
- 2"d May 2019

1,236.45| Term End
- 2" May 2019

20,650.51
12,741.43



Name

HEAVEN
MAGGIE

HINCKS JENNY

HIRST
STEPHEN

HUGHES
ROBIN

HUGHES ROLY
IND NIKKI

JEPSON SUE
JUDD JULIA

KEELING
RICHARD

LAYTON
JULIET

MACKENZIE-
CHARRINGTON
MARK

MACLEAN
ANDREW

MAUNDER
NICK

MORGAN
RICHARD

NEILL DILYS

NORRIS
RICHARD

PARSONS
NICHOLAS

PARSONS
SHAUN

ROBBINS
NIGEL

SELWYN GARY

SPIVEY LISA

Basic
Allowance
and Special

Responsibility
Allowance
(SRA) (if
applicable)

408.60
255.37
5,575.30
5,575.30

4,897.88
4,489.28

4,897.88
4,489.28

5,166.70
11,779.60

1,021.50

4,489.28
4,489.28
8,717.35

7,102.15
4,489.28

1,021.50

408.60
9,306.52
4,489.28

11,102.18

ICT

Allowance

30.65

30.65

300.00

300.00

300.00
269.35

300.00
269.35

1,230.65

1,230.65

30.65

269.35

269.35

300.00

300.00
1,200.00

30.65

30.65

300.00

269.35

269.35

Mileage,
Travel,
Expenses &
Subsistence

70.00

291.00

453.15
0

0
260.10

289.15

108.95

252.90

387.84

Grand Comments

Total

439.25 Term End
- 2" May 2019

356.02 Term End
- 2"d May 2019

5,875.30
5,875.30

5,197.88

5,049.63| Elected -
2"d May 2019

5,651.03

4.758.63 Elected -
2"d May 2019

6,397.35
13,270.35

1,341.30| Term End
- 2" May 2019

4.867.58 Elected -
2" May 2019

5,011.53| Elected -
2"d May 2019

9,017.35

7,402.15

5,774.63| Elected -
2"d May 2019

1,052.15| Term End
- 2"d May 2019

439.25 Term End - 2nd
May 2019

9,606.52

4.758.63 Elected -
2" May 2019

11,759.37 Elected -
2"d May 2019



Name Basic
Allowance
and Special

Responsibility
Allowance
(SRA) (if
applicable)
STEVENSON 408.60
TINA
STOWE 408.60
LYNDEN
THEODOULOU 4,897.88
RAY
TROTTER 4,489.28
STEVE
WEBSTER 11,102.18
CLIVE
WILKINS LEN 612.90

ICT
Allowance

30.65

30.65

300.00

269.35

269.35

30.65

Mileage,
Travel,
Expenses &
Subsistence

Grand
Total

Comments

0 439.25 Term End
- 2" May 2019

698.00 Term End
- 2"d May 2019

0 5,197.88

258.75

0| 4,758.63|Elected -
2nd May 2019

0| 11,371.53 | Elected -
2" May 2019

797.80 Term End
- 24 May 2019

154.25



